
SHORNE PARISH COUNCILLORS 

Shorne Parish Council has a total of nine councillors, six representing the ‘Shorne Village’ ward and three representing 
the ‘Shorne West’ ward.  The current parish councillors are: 

 

 

Cllr. Bob Lane 
Chairman of Shorne Parish Council 

Vice-Chair of Footpaths, Properties & 
Greens 

Tel: 01474 822680 
bob.lane@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

 

Cllr. Susan Lindley 
Chair of Planning & Highways 

Committee 

Tel: 07801 099735 
susan.lindley@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

Cllr. Lisa McCluskey 
Chair of Footpaths, Properties & 

Greens 
 

Tel: 01474 332654 
lisa.mccluskey@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

Cllr. Robin Theobald 
Vice-Chairman of the Parish Council 

 
Tel: 01474 823674 

robin.theobald@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

 

Cllr. John Bugg 
Vice- Chair of Planning & Highways 

Committee 
Tel: 01474 823547 

john.bugg@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 

Cllr. Russell Cooper 
Shorne Village Ward 

 
Tel: 01474 823377 

russell.cooper@shorneparishcouncil.org 
 

 

 

Cllr. Robert Hardy 
Shorne West Ward 

 
Tel: 01474 357681 

robert.hardy@shorneparishcouncil.org  

 

 

Cllr. Pauline Clifton 
Shorne Village Ward 

 
Tel: 01474 825110 

pauline.clifton@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Cllr. Clive Rea 
Shorne West Ward 

 
Tel: 01474 568702 

clive.rea@shorneparishcouncil.org 

 

  

 
Kent County Councillor: 

 
Bryan Sweetland 

Email: bryan.sweetland@kent.gov.uk 

 
Gravesham Borough Councillor: 

 
Robin Theobald 

Tel: 01474 823674 
Email: robin.theobald@gravesham.gov.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

Awaiting 
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